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EVENT 302 Men Open 400m IM                    
Senior Championship 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Charlie Hutchison 19 Loughboro Un   4:12.39   805  
 50m    27.24 100m    58.91 150m  1:30.81 200m  2:02.35 250m  2:37.87 300m  3:14.21 350m  3:44.02 400m  4:12.39 
    27.24    31.67    31.90    31.54    35.52    36.34    29.81    28.37 
2. Jacob Greenow 22 Bath Univ   4:17.37   759  
 50m    27.02 100m    57.93 150m  1:30.39 200m  2:01.96 250m  2:38.09 300m  3:14.59 350m  3:46.82 400m  4:17.37 
    27.02    30.91    32.46    31.57    36.13    36.50    32.23    30.55 
3. Ben Harrison 21 Loughboro Un   4:18.66   748  
 50m    27.74 100m    59.55 150m  1:33.56 200m  2:06.59 250m  2:42.14 300m  3:18.50 350m  3:49.28 400m  4:18.66 
    27.74    31.81    34.01    33.03    35.55    36.36    30.78    29.38 
4. John Britton 26 Ealing   4:20.01   736  
 50m    28.08 100m    59.32 150m  1:33.80 200m  2:07.12 250m  2:43.00 300m  3:19.33 350m  3:50.33 400m  4:20.01 
    28.08    31.24    34.48    33.32    35.88    36.33    31.00    29.68 
5. Max Murphy 21 Loughboro Un   4:20.19   734  
 50m    27.96 100m    59.63 150m  1:33.46 200m  2:07.27 250m  2:43.92 300m  3:21.87 350m  3:51.41 400m  4:20.19 
    27.96    31.67    33.83    33.81    36.65    37.95    29.54    28.78 
6. William Ryley 23 Bath Univ   4:21.23   726  
 50m    27.74 100m    59.79 150m  1:32.46 200m  2:04.91 250m  2:41.68 300m  3:19.97 350m  3:51.19 400m  4:21.23 
    27.74    32.05    32.67    32.45    36.77    38.29    31.22    30.04 
7. Oliver O'Halleron 21 Derwentside   4:21.50   723  
 50m    27.47 100m    59.69 150m  1:33.32 200m  2:06.84 250m  2:44.04 300m  3:22.32 350m  3:52.29 400m  4:21.50 
    27.47    32.22    33.63    33.52    37.20    38.28    29.97    29.21 
8. George Smith 17 Ellesmere Co   4:22.43   716  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:01.14 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:09.70 250m  2:46.67 300m  3:23.80 350m  3:53.97 400m  4:22.43 
    28.39    32.75    34.72    33.84    36.97    37.13    30.17    28.46 
9. Luke Ibbeson 18 Loughboro Un   4:22.49   715  
 50m    27.53 100m    59.85 150m  1:33.99 200m  2:08.21 250m  2:44.01 300m  3:21.20 350m  3:52.05 400m  4:22.49 
    27.53    32.32    34.14    34.22    35.80    37.19    30.85    30.44 
10. Isaac Dodds 17 Ellesmere Co   4:22.74   713  
 50m    28.31 100m    59.88 150m  1:32.22 200m  2:04.53 250m  2:42.18 300m  3:21.31 350m - 400m  4:22.74 
    28.31    31.57    32.34    32.31    37.65    39.13 -  1:01.43 
 
11. Charlie Broome 17 Co Leeds   4:23.13   710  
 50m    26.90 100m    58.52 150m  1:32.44 200m  2:05.02 250m  2:42.96 300m  3:22.06 350m  3:53.52 400m  4:23.13 
    26.90    31.62    33.92    32.58    37.94    39.10    31.46    29.61 
12. Nathan Wells 23 West Norfolk   4:23.44   708  
 50m    27.52 100m    59.87 150m  1:33.30 200m  2:06.43 250m  2:44.39 300m  3:23.18 350m  3:54.02 400m  4:23.44 
    27.52    32.35    33.43    33.13    37.96    38.79    30.84    29.42 
 
13. Harvey Freeman 17 Northampton   4:23.54   707  
 50m    27.80 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:34.13 200m  2:08.51 250m  2:44.00 300m  3:20.97 350m  3:52.49 400m  4:23.54 
    27.80    32.28    34.05    34.38    35.49    36.97    31.52    31.05 
14. Jay Manners 22 Derwentside   4:24.53   699  
 50m    28.12 100m  1:00.14 150m  1:35.16 200m  2:10.02 250m  2:46.43 300m  3:23.76 350m  3:54.56 400m  4:24.53 
    28.12    32.02    35.02    34.86    36.41    37.33    30.80    29.97 
15. Jan Poulton 17 Wycombe Dist   4:25.69   690  
 50m    27.50 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:33.85 200m  2:06.43 250m  2:45.98 300m  3:24.56 350m  3:55.79 400m  4:25.69 
    27.50    33.01    33.34    32.58    39.55    38.58    31.23    29.90 
16. Adam Wilson 20 Co Sheffield   4:25.74   689  
 50m    27.54 100m    59.04 150m  1:32.10 200m  2:05.52 250m  2:45.26 300m  3:23.71 350m  3:55.42 400m  4:25.74 
    27.54    31.50    33.06    33.42    39.74    38.45    31.71    30.32 
17. Joshua Vance 18 Northampton   4:26.09   687  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:35.12 200m  2:07.99 250m  2:46.58 300m  3:25.45 350m  3:56.70 400m  4:26.09 
    28.95    32.74    33.43    32.87    38.59    38.87    31.25    29.39 
18. Lewis Maxwell 18 Bath Univ   4:26.26   685  
 50m    27.00 100m    59.26 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:07.42 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:23.65 350m  3:55.66 400m  4:26.26 
    27.00    32.26    34.10    34.06    37.96    38.27    32.01    30.60 
19. R Rowbotham-Keating 16 Co Manch Aq   4:27.25   678  
 50m    27.74 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:35.11 200m  2:08.69 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:27.13 350m  3:57.26 400m  4:27.25 
    27.74    32.77    34.60    33.58    38.94    39.50    30.13    29.99 
20. Theo Clark 18 Co Sheffield   4:27.29   677  
 50m    27.58 100m  1:00.04 150m  1:34.39 200m  2:07.63 250m  2:45.82 300m  3:24.87 350m  3:56.69 400m  4:27.29 
    27.58    32.46    34.35    33.24    38.19    39.05    31.82    30.60 
21. Elijah Kendrick 17 Plymouth Lea   4:27.62   675  
 50m    27.47 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:07.20 250m  2:45.12 300m  3:24.75 350m  3:56.85 400m  4:27.62 
    27.47    33.05    33.23    33.45    37.92    39.63    32.10    30.77 
22. Jacob Armon 18 Mt Kelly   4:28.28   670  
 50m    27.61 100m    59.97 150m  1:34.65 200m  2:08.22 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:24.66 350m  3:57.46 400m  4:28.28 
    27.61    32.36    34.68    33.57    38.07    38.37    32.80    30.82 
22. Vadim Bosc 16 Co Liverpool   4:28.28   670  
 50m    28.30 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:25.04 350m  3:57.65 400m  4:28.28 
    28.30    32.63    34.39    34.21    37.42    38.09    32.61    30.63 
24. Robbie Jones 20 Loughboro Un   4:28.40   669  
 50m    27.31 100m    59.11 150m  1:32.27 200m  2:05.80 250m  2:42.92 300m  3:21.19 350m  3:54.70 400m  4:28.40 
    27.31    31.80    33.16    33.53    37.12    38.27    33.51    33.70 
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25. Joshua Press 18 Co Milton K   4:28.46   669  
 50m    26.65 100m    58.68 150m  1:32.42 200m  2:06.09 250m  2:45.18 300m  3:24.67 350m  3:57.10 400m  4:28.46 
    26.65    32.03    33.74    33.67    39.09    39.49    32.43    31.36 
26. Donald Bisset 20 Gloucester   4:28.50   668  
 50m    28.23 100m  1:01.46 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:10.46 250m  2:47.29 300m  3:24.88 350m  3:57.31 400m  4:28.50 
    28.23    33.23    34.68    34.32    36.83    37.59    32.43    31.19 
27. Thomas Beamer 19 Swansea Uni   4:28.82   666  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:47.39 300m  3:27.39 350m  3:58.40 400m  4:28.82 
    28.97    32.81    33.31    33.11    39.19    40.00    31.01    30.42 
28. Sam Williamson 17 Mt Kelly   4:28.97   665  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:37.28 200m  2:12.11 250m  2:49.10 300m  3:26.93 350m  3:58.97 400m  4:28.97 
    28.91    32.89    35.48    34.83    36.99    37.83    32.04    30.00 
29. Oscar Barlow 16 TauntonDeane   4:29.10   664  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:34.78 200m  2:07.34 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:27.36 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:29.10 
    28.66    33.34    32.78    32.56    39.94    40.08    31.15    30.59 
30. Benjamin Tritton 21 SurreyUni SC   4:29.20   663  
 50m    28.51 100m  1:02.09 150m  1:36.88 200m  2:11.57 250m  2:49.06 300m  3:27.64 350m  3:59.08 400m  4:29.20 
    28.51    33.58    34.79    34.69    37.49    38.58    31.44    30.12 
31. Matthew Woodhall 17 Co Sheffield   4:29.22   663  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.28 150m  1:35.33 200m  2:09.27 250m  2:48.44 300m  3:28.25 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:29.22 
    28.44    32.84    34.05    33.94    39.17    39.81    30.86    30.11 
32. Thomas Paine 27 Co Manch Aq   4:29.28   663  
 50m    27.70 100m    58.90 150m  1:32.54 200m  2:06.21 250m  2:44.00 300m  3:23.24 350m  3:56.39 400m  4:29.28 
    27.70    31.20    33.64    33.67    37.79    39.24    33.15    32.89 
33. B Howarth-Osborne 17 Co Sheffield   4:29.63   660  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:13.43 250m  2:50.32 300m  3:28.33 350m  3:59.71 400m  4:29.63 
    28.57    32.46    36.78    35.62    36.89    38.01    31.38    29.92 
34. Finley Bunhejee 16 Derventio   4:29.93   658  
 50m    28.22 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:10.16 250m  2:48.11 300m  3:27.76 350m  3:59.93 400m  4:29.93 
    28.22    32.58    34.52    34.84    37.95    39.65    32.17    30.00 
35. Myles Turner 21 West Suffolk   4:30.07   657  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:01.62 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:09.99 250m  2:48.00 300m  3:27.23 350m  3:59.48 400m  4:30.07 
    29.05    32.57    33.96    34.41    38.01    39.23    32.25    30.59 
36. James Bartley 18 Mt Kelly   4:30.11   656  
 50m    28.20 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:35.44 200m  2:09.93 250m  2:48.82 300m  3:28.62 350m  4:00.07 400m  4:30.11 
    28.20    32.69    34.55    34.49    38.89    39.80    31.45    30.04 
37. Reece Grady 16 Stockport Mo   4:31.05   650  
 50m    28.42 100m  1:01.59 150m  1:36.42 200m  2:11.91 250m  2:49.76 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:00.60 400m  4:31.05 
    28.42    33.17    34.83    35.49    37.85    39.16    31.68    30.45 
38. Thomas Deffains 17 Mt Kelly   4:31.27   648  
 50m    28.88 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:36.94 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:48.88 300m  3:27.70 350m  4:00.24 400m  4:31.27 
    28.88    33.12    34.94    34.56    37.38    38.82    32.54    31.03 
39. Miles Drabwell 20 Bath Univ   4:31.76   645  
 50m    27.65 100m  1:00.41 150m  1:34.40 200m  2:07.44 250m  2:46.87 300m  3:27.81 350m  4:00.34 400m  4:31.76 
    27.65    32.76    33.99    33.04    39.43    40.94    32.53    31.42 
40. Matthew Ward 16 Mt Kelly   4:31.78   644  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:35.79 200m  2:10.03 250m  2:48.87 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:01.19 400m  4:31.78 
    28.70    32.99    34.10    34.24    38.84    40.05    32.27    30.59 
41. Samuel Smith 16 Northampton   4:32.20   641  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:36.80 200m  2:12.40 250m  2:49.64 300m  3:28.77 350m  4:01.16 400m  4:32.20 
    28.77    32.28    35.75    35.60    37.24    39.13    32.39    31.04 
41. Rico Bringeman 16 South Lincs   4:32.20   641  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:11.14 250m  2:50.06 300m  3:29.80 350m  4:01.62 400m  4:32.20 
    28.98    33.29    34.14    34.73    38.92    39.74    31.82    30.58 
43. Charles Kershaw 19 Loughboro Un   4:32.21   641  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.40 200m  2:10.78 250m  2:49.45 300m  3:28.17 350m  4:00.73 400m  4:32.21 
    29.22    33.34    33.84    34.38    38.67    38.72    32.56    31.48 
44. Moritz Baumgartner 16 Mt Kelly   4:32.41   640  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.07 250m  2:48.51 300m  3:30.13 350m  4:00.98 400m  4:32.41 
    28.77    33.16    33.71    33.43    39.44    41.62    30.85    31.43 
45. Donatas Dragasius 17 Mt Kelly   4:32.89   637  
 50m    28.50 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:12.46 250m  2:49.84 300m  3:28.87 350m  4:01.89 400m  4:32.89 
    28.50    34.17    35.53    34.26    37.38    39.03    33.02    31.00 
46. Jonathan Turck 15 Mt Kelly   4:33.32   634  
 50m    28.96 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.10 250m  2:51.30 300m  3:30.02 350m  4:02.12 400m  4:33.32 
    28.96    34.85    35.01    34.28    38.20    38.72    32.10    31.20 
47. Oliver Pope 16 Thanet Swim   4:33.62   631  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:36.58 200m  2:09.89 250m  2:49.34 300m  3:30.32 350m  4:02.81 400m  4:33.62 
    28.87    33.48    34.23    33.31    39.45    40.98    32.49    30.81 
48. Andrew Jones 17 Royal Wolv   4:33.73   631  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:12.64 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:31.43 350m  4:03.30 400m  4:33.73 
    28.76    33.38    35.17    35.33    39.05    39.74    31.87    30.43 
49. Luke Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   4:34.11   628  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:37.21 200m  2:11.70 250m  2:50.48 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:03.06 400m  4:34.11 
    28.48    33.20    35.53    34.49    38.78    39.44    33.14    31.05 
50. Simon Robson 17 York City   4:34.14   628  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:11.94 250m  2:52.33 300m  3:32.90 350m  4:03.87 400m  4:34.14 
    29.19    33.75    34.69    34.31    40.39    40.57    30.97    30.27 
51. Oscar Bilbao 15 HA Dubai   4:35.00   622  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:38.59 200m  2:13.97 250m  2:51.58 300m  3:30.31 350m  4:03.07 400m  4:35.00 
    28.61    33.81    36.17    35.38    37.61    38.73    32.76    31.93 
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52. Jolan Bennett 18 Stockport Mo   4:35.33   620  
 50m    27.98 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:10.48 250m  2:50.43 300m  3:30.89 350m  4:04.01 400m  4:35.33 
    27.98    32.71    34.94    34.85    39.95    40.46    33.12    31.32 
53. Filip Nowacki 14 TigersJersey   4:36.11   615  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:53.54 300m  3:31.54 350m  4:04.61 400m  4:36.11 
    29.69    34.31    35.85    35.20    38.49    38.00    33.07    31.50 
54. Oscar Dodds 15 Ellesmere Co   4:36.36   613  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:36.80 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:51.37 300m  3:31.87 350m  4:04.67 400m  4:36.36 
    28.99    34.03    33.78    33.84    40.73    40.50    32.80    31.69 
55. Luke Clegg 16 Bo Kirklees   4:36.69   611  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:11.86 250m  2:50.79 300m  3:31.26 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:36.69 
    28.72    33.62    34.29    35.23    38.93    40.47    33.31    32.12 
56. Samuel Naylor 21 Newcastle   4:36.86   610  
 50m    28.46 100m  1:00.64 150m  1:35.34 200m  2:10.36 250m  2:50.46 300m  3:31.32 350m  4:05.06 400m  4:36.86 
    28.46    32.18    34.70    35.02    40.10    40.86    33.74    31.80 
57. Llewellyn Porter 13 Camden Swiss   4:37.41   606  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:38.67 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:55.15 300m  3:35.24 350m  4:06.77 400m  4:37.41 
    30.23    33.87    34.57    35.09    41.39    40.09    31.53    30.64 
58. Charles Hazell 17 Mt Kelly   4:37.47   606  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:03.89 150m  1:37.39 200m  2:11.95 250m  2:50.87 300m  3:32.86 350m  4:06.13 400m  4:37.47 
    29.76    34.13    33.50    34.56    38.92    41.99    33.27    31.34 
59. Nikita Charykin 15 Thurrock   4:37.48   605  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:01.49 150m  1:36.32 200m  2:11.88 250m  2:51.75 300m  3:33.03 350m  4:05.64 400m  4:37.48 
    28.54    32.95    34.83    35.56    39.87    41.28    32.61    31.84 
60. Harry Hewitt 16 Millfield   4:38.26   600  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:13.15 250m  2:53.19 300m  3:33.74 350m  4:06.57 400m  4:38.26 
    28.62    33.34    36.06    35.13    40.04    40.55    32.83    31.69 
61. Bailey Hairsine 22 Co Manch Aq   4:38.29   600  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:53.73 300m  3:34.23 350m  4:06.92 400m  4:38.29 
    29.28    34.22    35.28    34.53    40.42    40.50    32.69    31.37 
62. Anthony Whittall 16 HA Dubai   4:38.36   600  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:38.17 200m  2:13.74 250m  2:53.31 300m  3:34.52 350m  4:07.32 400m  4:38.36 
    28.67    33.34    36.16    35.57    39.57    41.21    32.80    31.04 
63. Arthur Logan 17 Mid Sussex   4:38.80   597  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:38.77 200m  2:14.86 250m  2:55.62 300m  3:37.25 350m  4:08.85 400m  4:38.80 
    28.81    33.44    36.52    36.09    40.76    41.63    31.60    29.95 
64. Mark Milburn 16 Colchester   4:39.08   595  
 50m    28.71 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.19 250m  2:53.05 300m  3:33.09 350m  4:06.72 400m  4:39.08 
    28.71    34.09    35.60    34.79    39.86    40.04    33.63    32.36 
65. David Annis 15 Pershore   4:39.39   593  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:04.36 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:13.09 250m  2:55.48 300m  3:37.21 350m  4:09.24 400m  4:39.39 
    29.99    34.37    34.69    34.04    42.39    41.73    32.03    30.15 
66. Thomas Wilkinson 15 Co Sheffield   4:39.61   592  
 50m    28.47 100m  1:01.98 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:14.88 250m  2:54.45 300m  3:34.61 350m  4:07.46 400m  4:39.61 
    28.47    33.51    37.12    35.78    39.57    40.16    32.85    32.15 
67. Joe Stratton 17 Royal Wolv   4:39.62   592  
 50m    28.65 100m  1:01.76 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:52.66 300m  3:32.92 350m  4:07.00 400m  4:39.62 
    28.65    33.11    36.55    35.60    38.75    40.26    34.08    32.62 
68. Ezra Lambert 15 Repton Swim   4:39.75   591  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:02.79 150m  1:37.33 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:33.81 350m  4:07.39 400m  4:39.75 
    29.04    33.75    34.54    35.35    40.36    40.77    33.58    32.36 
69. Matthew Holland 23 Wolv'hampton   4:39.77   591  
 50m    27.37 100m  1:00.12 150m  1:36.67 200m  2:13.24 250m  2:53.84 300m  3:35.07 350m  4:08.68 400m  4:39.77 
    27.37    32.75    36.55    36.57    40.60    41.23    33.61    31.09 
70. Aslak Varela 18 Plymouth Lea   4:40.05   589  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:41.32 200m  2:18.13 250m  2:54.90 300m  3:33.60 350m  4:07.25 400m  4:40.05 
    30.16    35.52    35.64    36.81    36.77    38.70    33.65    32.80 
71. Luca Arioli 16 Mt Kelly   4:40.38   587  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:41.93 200m  2:19.15 250m  2:58.84 300m  3:40.00 350m  4:10.17 400m  4:40.38 
    30.19    35.54    36.20    37.22    39.69    41.16    30.17    30.21 
72. Dominik Strba 18 Crawley   4:41.17   582  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:01.84 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:14.66 250m  2:55.09 300m  3:35.17 350m  4:09.11 400m  4:41.17 
    28.37    33.47    36.67    36.15    40.43    40.08    33.94    32.06 
73. James Hart 17 Plymouth Lea   4:41.21   582  
 50m    27.08 100m    58.87 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:51.31 300m  3:34.91 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:41.21 
    27.08    31.79    34.88    35.40    42.16    43.60    32.85    33.45 
74. Alexander Williams 16 Hillingdon   4:41.33   581  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:02.70 150m  1:38.37 200m  2:13.68 250m  2:53.33 300m  3:35.62 350m  4:08.64 400m  4:41.33 
    29.11    33.59    35.67    35.31    39.65    42.29    33.02    32.69 
74. Alex Austin 17 Hillingdon   4:41.33   581  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:39.43 200m  2:14.87 250m  2:56.25 300m  3:37.48 350m  4:09.70 400m  4:41.33 
    29.62    34.26    35.55    35.44    41.38    41.23    32.22    31.63 
74. Riccardo Lucarelli 16 Mt Kelly   4:41.33   581  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:01.13 150m  1:38.56 200m  2:14.84 250m  2:55.07 300m  3:36.02 350m  4:09.15 400m  4:41.33 
    28.32    32.81    37.43    36.28    40.23    40.95    33.13    32.18 
77. Elliot Sibley 16 Nova Cent'n   4:41.65   579  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:40.66 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:57.77 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:10.62 400m  4:41.65 
    29.01    34.38    37.27    37.55    39.56    39.76    33.09    31.03 
78. David Allen 16 Sevenoaks   4:42.28   575  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:02.87 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:55.27 300m  3:38.49 350m  4:10.89 400m  4:42.28 
    28.89    33.98    35.46    34.69    42.25    43.22    32.40    31.39 
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79. Matthew Hargreaves 17 Mt Kelly   4:42.32   575  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:02.71 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:14.76 250m  2:56.02 300m  3:38.07 350m  4:11.13 400m  4:42.32 
    29.33    33.38    36.39    35.66    41.26    42.05    33.06    31.19 
80. Fergus Thomson 14 Mt Kelly   4:42.78   572  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:38.26 200m  2:13.33 250m  2:54.60 300m  3:36.71 350m  4:10.04 400m  4:42.78 
    29.20    34.59    34.47    35.07    41.27    42.11    33.33    32.74 
81. James Robinson 16 Co Leeds   4:43.48   568  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:38.55 200m  2:13.64 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:38.19 350m  4:11.07 400m  4:43.48 
    29.29    34.08    35.18    35.09    42.10    42.45    32.88    32.41 
82. Arthur Llewellyn 17 Bo Stockton   4:43.69   567  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:01.98 150m  1:38.96 200m  2:16.10 250m  2:55.57 300m  3:36.11 350m  4:10.93 400m  4:43.69 
    28.32    33.66    36.98    37.14    39.47    40.54    34.82    32.76 
83. Joshua Golsby-Taylor 17 Leamington   4:43.75   566  
 50m    28.08 100m  1:01.33 150m  1:36.50 200m  2:11.27 250m  2:54.31 300m  3:37.36 350m  4:11.71 400m  4:43.75 
    28.08    33.25    35.17    34.77    43.04    43.05    34.35    32.04 
84. Connor McCarthy 16 Romford Town   4:43.85   566  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:15.61 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:39.19 350m  4:12.05 400m  4:43.85 
    29.31    33.95    36.32    36.03    41.23    42.35    32.86    31.80 
85. Cameron Carlos 16 Barnet Copt   4:44.19   564  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:38.67 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:57.14 300m  3:40.91 350m  4:13.04 400m  4:44.19 
    29.07    33.10    36.50    35.26    43.21    43.77    32.13    31.15 
86. Jack Jenkinson 15 Skipton   4:44.48   562  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:14.59 250m  2:56.54 300m  3:39.97 350m  4:13.10 400m  4:44.48 
    29.01    33.87    36.33    35.38    41.95    43.43    33.13    31.38 
87. Raheel Mahmood 14 Romford Town   4:44.49   562  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:38.61 200m  2:14.77 250m  2:55.66 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:11.96 400m  4:44.49 
    28.67    33.22    36.72    36.16    40.89    41.91    34.39    32.53 
88. James McClure 15 Co Coventry   4:44.52   562  
 50m    28.94 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.57 250m  2:53.59 300m  3:37.42 350m  4:11.35 400m  4:44.52 
    28.94    33.24    35.41    33.98    42.02    43.83    33.93    33.17 
89. Sami Zemzami 16 Bishop Stort   4:44.74   560  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:56.65 300m  3:39.84 350m  4:12.83 400m  4:44.74 
    28.80    34.02    35.96    35.41    42.46    43.19    32.99    31.91 
90. Luke Critchlow 16 Stockport Mo   4:44.81   560  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:18.13 250m  2:58.38 300m  3:40.45 350m  4:12.97 400m  4:44.81 
    28.44    33.21    38.31    38.17    40.25    42.07    32.52    31.84 
91. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase   4:44.95   559  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:14.10 250m  2:56.60 300m  3:39.72 350m  4:12.57 400m  4:44.95 
    28.77    34.87    35.01    35.45    42.50    43.12    32.85    32.38 
92. George Booth Rudd 19 Maidenhead   4:45.16   558  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:15.08 250m  2:54.15 300m  3:36.08 350m  4:10.79 400m  4:45.16 
    28.72    33.21    36.53    36.62    39.07    41.93    34.71    34.37 
93. James Froggatt 16 Co Birm'ham   4:45.30   557  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:03.89 150m - 200m - 250m  2:58.00 300m  3:40.00 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:45.30 
    30.66    33.23 - -  1:54.11    42.00    32.78    32.52 
94. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham   4:45.42   556  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:21.96 250m  3:00.02 300m  3:39.28 350m  4:12.73 400m  4:45.42 
    30.21    34.45    39.21    38.09    38.06    39.26    33.45    32.69 
95. Benjamin Holland 18 Mt Kelly   4:45.49   556  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:03.24 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:55.95 300m  3:39.47 350m  4:12.66 400m  4:45.49 
    28.70    34.54    35.92    36.28    40.51    43.52    33.19    32.83 
96. Kai Ogden 18 Hackney   4:45.83   554  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.89 200m  2:15.56 250m  2:56.21 300m  3:37.54 350m  4:11.61 400m  4:45.83 
    30.20    34.34    35.35    35.67    40.65    41.33    34.07    34.22 
97. Lawrence Elliott 16 Seagulls SC   4:46.46   550  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:42.76 200m  2:20.43 250m  3:00.71 300m  3:42.26 350m  4:15.84 400m  4:46.46 
    30.27    34.24    38.25    37.67    40.28    41.55    33.58    30.62 
98. Samuel Pyefinch 16 Maxwell   4:46.51   550  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:17.01 250m  2:59.78 300m  3:42.05 350m  4:15.42 400m  4:46.51 
    29.10    34.29    37.59    36.03    42.77    42.27    33.37    31.09 
99. Alexander Volkovoy 16 Co Salford   4:47.19   546  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:40.65 200m  2:17.04 250m  3:00.48 300m  3:43.82 350m  4:16.55 400m  4:47.19 
    29.60    34.02    37.03    36.39    43.44    43.34    32.73    30.64 
99. Justin Christie 15 Leatherhead   4:47.19   546  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:16.33 250m  2:58.72 300m  3:42.24 350m  4:15.20 400m  4:47.19 
    29.71    34.52    36.65    35.45    42.39    43.52    32.96    31.99 
101. Thomas Dixon 16 Leic Sharks   4:47.26   546  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:40.87 200m  2:18.04 250m  3:00.12 300m  3:42.93 350m  4:16.22 400m  4:47.26 
    29.88    32.89    38.10    37.17    42.08    42.81    33.29    31.04 
102. Martin Smith 17 Bo Kirklees   4:47.60   544  
 50m    29.13 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:55.30 300m  3:36.62 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:47.60 
    29.13    33.80    35.34    37.01    40.02    41.32    35.77    35.21 
103. James Renshaw 16 Lancing Col   4:47.84   542  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:55.90 300m  3:40.86 350m  4:15.31 400m  4:47.84 
    28.92    34.30    35.27    35.96    41.45    44.96    34.45    32.53 
104. Samuel Grimes 15 Wigan BEST   4:47.92   542  
 50m    28.52 100m  1:02.05 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:13.55 250m  2:55.26 300m  3:39.62 350m  4:14.13 400m  4:47.92 
    28.52    33.53    35.97    35.53    41.71    44.36    34.51    33.79 
105. Oscar Miles 17 Thanet Swim   4:48.23   540  
 50m    28.55 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:38.06 200m  2:14.76 250m  2:55.97 300m  3:39.82 350m  4:14.00 400m  4:48.23 
    28.55    33.03    36.48    36.70    41.21    43.85    34.18    34.23 
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106. William Baines 16 Bo Stockton   4:48.25   540  
 50m    28.74 100m  1:02.65 150m  1:38.62 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:57.79 300m  3:42.66 350m  4:15.21 400m  4:48.25 
    28.74    33.91    35.97    36.56    42.61    44.87    32.55    33.04 
107. Amos Starkey 16 Gloucester   4:48.45   539  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:41.81 200m  2:19.01 250m  3:00.28 300m  3:44.04 350m  4:16.60 400m  4:48.45 
    29.56    34.20    38.05    37.20    41.27    43.76    32.56    31.85 
108. Lucas Waligora 16 York City   4:48.74   537  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:39.49 200m  2:16.14 250m  2:58.41 300m  3:40.84 350m  4:15.24 400m  4:48.74 
    29.30    34.66    35.53    36.65    42.27    42.43    34.40    33.50 
109. Toby Mayfield 17 York City   4:49.16   535  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:40.03 200m  2:16.36 250m  2:57.74 300m  3:39.86 350m  4:14.77 400m  4:49.16 
    28.83    34.99    36.21    36.33    41.38    42.12    34.91    34.39 
110. Luca Gunawardena 18 Bristol Hen   4:49.65   532  
 50m    28.24 100m  1:01.94 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:18.58 250m  2:57.89 300m  3:39.31 350m  4:14.63 400m  4:49.65 
    28.24    33.70    38.32    38.32    39.31    41.42    35.32    35.02 
111. Joseph Watkiss 16 Maidenhead   4:49.87   531  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:41.62 200m  2:18.55 250m  3:00.37 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:15.89 400m  4:49.87 
    30.16    34.67    36.79    36.93    41.82    41.98    33.54    33.98 
112. Jason Herbert 16 Leamington   4:49.88   531  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:04.99 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.31 250m  3:02.06 300m  3:44.76 350m  4:18.25 400m  4:49.88 
    30.12    34.87    37.94    36.38    42.75    42.70    33.49    31.63 
113. Ivan Hart 15 Millfield   4:50.01   530  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:15.01 250m  3:00.12 300m  3:45.62 350m  4:18.87 400m  4:50.01 
    28.72    33.28    37.20    35.81    45.11    45.50    33.25    31.14 
114. James Cummings-Candal 16 Portsmouth N   4:50.54   527  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:40.99 200m  2:17.82 250m  2:59.72 300m  3:42.84 350m  4:16.86 400m  4:50.54 
    29.44    34.61    36.94    36.83    41.90    43.12    34.02    33.68 
115. Daniel McGuinness 15 Basildon Ph   4:51.19   524  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.76 250m  3:01.09 300m  3:44.03 350m  4:18.24 400m  4:51.19 
    30.29    34.99    36.73    36.75    42.33    42.94    34.21    32.95 
116. Jake Chesworth 14 Maxwell   4:51.63   521  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:42.80 200m  2:20.79 250m  3:01.56 300m  3:44.12 350m  4:18.90 400m  4:51.63 
    30.78    34.64    37.38    37.99    40.77    42.56    34.78    32.73 
117. Finlay Waligora 18 York City   4:51.64   521  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:03.29 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:17.38 250m  3:00.05 300m  3:43.02 350m  4:18.33 400m  4:51.64 
    29.17    34.12    37.18    36.91    42.67    42.97    35.31    33.31 
118. Charlie Toms 15 Maxwell   4:52.10   519  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.16 250m  3:02.16 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:19.60 400m  4:52.10 
    30.04    34.68    37.12    36.32    44.00    43.52    33.92    32.50 
119. Oren Jones 15 Crawley   4:52.14   519  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:04.85 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:22.85 250m  3:02.48 300m  3:43.21 350m  4:18.80 400m  4:52.14 
    29.69    35.16    40.27    37.73    39.63    40.73    35.59    33.34 
120. Oliver Greaves 14 Wrekin Coll   4:53.53   511  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:04.95 150m  1:41.33 200m  2:17.91 250m  3:01.48 300m  3:46.19 350m  4:20.13 400m  4:53.53 
    29.73    35.22    36.38    36.58    43.57    44.71    33.94    33.40 
121. Leo White 16 Chester Le S   4:56.05   498  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:20.99 250m  3:04.42 300m  3:48.81 350m  4:23.44 400m  4:56.05 
    30.16    35.49    38.51    36.83    43.43    44.39    34.63    32.61 
122. Louis Thorne 14 Co Bristol   5:02.79   466  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:20.34 250m  3:03.66 300m  3:48.21 350m  4:25.82 400m  5:02.79 
    29.79    35.31    38.07    37.17    43.32    44.55    37.61    36.97 
  Connor Thorpe 16 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  George Chapman 16 Plymouth Lea  DNC     
  Christian Duetoft 16 Leatherhead  DNC     
  Samuel Lowe 17 Guernsey  DNC     
  Reuben Alexander 22 Co Milton K  DNC     
  Daniel Kennedy 17 Repton Swim  DNC     
  Edward Whittles 15 Chelsea&West  DNC     
  James Shevchenko 16 Royal Wolv  DQ 5          
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16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. R Rowbotham-Keating 16 Co Manch Aq   4:27.25   678  
 50m    27.74 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:35.11 200m  2:08.69 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:27.13 350m  3:57.26 400m  4:27.25 
    27.74    32.77    34.60    33.58    38.94    39.50    30.13    29.99 
2. Vadim Bosc 16 Co Liverpool   4:28.28   670  
 50m    28.30 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:25.04 350m  3:57.65 400m  4:28.28 
    28.30    32.63    34.39    34.21    37.42    38.09    32.61    30.63 
3. Oscar Barlow 16 TauntonDeane   4:29.10   664  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:34.78 200m  2:07.34 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:27.36 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:29.10 
    28.66    33.34    32.78    32.56    39.94    40.08    31.15    30.59 
4. Finley Bunhejee 16 Derventio   4:29.93   658  
 50m    28.22 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:10.16 250m  2:48.11 300m  3:27.76 350m  3:59.93 400m  4:29.93 
    28.22    32.58    34.52    34.84    37.95    39.65    32.17    30.00 
5. Reece Grady 16 Stockport Mo   4:31.05   650  
 50m    28.42 100m  1:01.59 150m  1:36.42 200m  2:11.91 250m  2:49.76 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:00.60 400m  4:31.05 
    28.42    33.17    34.83    35.49    37.85    39.16    31.68    30.45 
6. Matthew Ward 16 Mt Kelly   4:31.78   644  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:35.79 200m  2:10.03 250m  2:48.87 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:01.19 400m  4:31.78 
    28.70    32.99    34.10    34.24    38.84    40.05    32.27    30.59 
7. Samuel Smith 16 Northampton   4:32.20   641  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:36.80 200m  2:12.40 250m  2:49.64 300m  3:28.77 350m  4:01.16 400m  4:32.20 
    28.77    32.28    35.75    35.60    37.24    39.13    32.39    31.04 
7. Rico Bringeman 16 South Lincs   4:32.20   641  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:11.14 250m  2:50.06 300m  3:29.80 350m  4:01.62 400m  4:32.20 
    28.98    33.29    34.14    34.73    38.92    39.74    31.82    30.58 
9. Moritz Baumgartner 16 Mt Kelly   4:32.41   640  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.07 250m  2:48.51 300m  3:30.13 350m  4:00.98 400m  4:32.41 
    28.77    33.16    33.71    33.43    39.44    41.62    30.85    31.43 
10. Jonathan Turck 15 Mt Kelly   4:33.32   634  
 50m    28.96 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.10 250m  2:51.30 300m  3:30.02 350m  4:02.12 400m  4:33.32 
    28.96    34.85    35.01    34.28    38.20    38.72    32.10    31.20 
 
11. Oliver Pope 16 Thanet Swim   4:33.62   631  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:36.58 200m  2:09.89 250m  2:49.34 300m  3:30.32 350m  4:02.81 400m  4:33.62 
    28.87    33.48    34.23    33.31    39.45    40.98    32.49    30.81 
12. Luke Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   4:34.11   628  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:37.21 200m  2:11.70 250m  2:50.48 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:03.06 400m  4:34.11 
    28.48    33.20    35.53    34.49    38.78    39.44    33.14    31.05 
 
13. Oscar Bilbao 15 HA Dubai   4:35.00   622  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:38.59 200m  2:13.97 250m  2:51.58 300m  3:30.31 350m  4:03.07 400m  4:35.00 
    28.61    33.81    36.17    35.38    37.61    38.73    32.76    31.93 
14. Filip Nowacki 14 TigersJersey   4:36.11   615  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:53.54 300m  3:31.54 350m  4:04.61 400m  4:36.11 
    29.69    34.31    35.85    35.20    38.49    38.00    33.07    31.50 
15. Oscar Dodds 15 Ellesmere Co   4:36.36   613  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:36.80 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:51.37 300m  3:31.87 350m  4:04.67 400m  4:36.36 
    28.99    34.03    33.78    33.84    40.73    40.50    32.80    31.69 
16. Luke Clegg 16 Bo Kirklees   4:36.69   611  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:11.86 250m  2:50.79 300m  3:31.26 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:36.69 
    28.72    33.62    34.29    35.23    38.93    40.47    33.31    32.12 
17. Llewellyn Porter 13 Camden Swiss   4:37.41   606  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:38.67 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:55.15 300m  3:35.24 350m  4:06.77 400m  4:37.41 
    30.23    33.87    34.57    35.09    41.39    40.09    31.53    30.64 
18. Nikita Charykin 15 Thurrock   4:37.48   605  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:01.49 150m  1:36.32 200m  2:11.88 250m  2:51.75 300m  3:33.03 350m  4:05.64 400m  4:37.48 
    28.54    32.95    34.83    35.56    39.87    41.28    32.61    31.84 
19. Harry Hewitt 16 Millfield   4:38.26   600  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:13.15 250m  2:53.19 300m  3:33.74 350m  4:06.57 400m  4:38.26 
    28.62    33.34    36.06    35.13    40.04    40.55    32.83    31.69 
20. Anthony Whittall 16 HA Dubai   4:38.36   600  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:38.17 200m  2:13.74 250m  2:53.31 300m  3:34.52 350m  4:07.32 400m  4:38.36 
    28.67    33.34    36.16    35.57    39.57    41.21    32.80    31.04 
21. Mark Milburn 16 Colchester   4:39.08   595  
 50m    28.71 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.19 250m  2:53.05 300m  3:33.09 350m  4:06.72 400m  4:39.08 
    28.71    34.09    35.60    34.79    39.86    40.04    33.63    32.36 
22. David Annis 15 Pershore   4:39.39   593  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:04.36 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:13.09 250m  2:55.48 300m  3:37.21 350m  4:09.24 400m  4:39.39 
    29.99    34.37    34.69    34.04    42.39    41.73    32.03    30.15 
23. Thomas Wilkinson 15 Co Sheffield   4:39.61   592  
 50m    28.47 100m  1:01.98 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:14.88 250m  2:54.45 300m  3:34.61 350m  4:07.46 400m  4:39.61 
    28.47    33.51    37.12    35.78    39.57    40.16    32.85    32.15 
24. Ezra Lambert 15 Repton Swim   4:39.75   591  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:02.79 150m  1:37.33 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:33.81 350m  4:07.39 400m  4:39.75 
    29.04    33.75    34.54    35.35    40.36    40.77    33.58    32.36 
25. Luca Arioli 16 Mt Kelly   4:40.38   587  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:41.93 200m  2:19.15 250m  2:58.84 300m  3:40.00 350m  4:10.17 400m  4:40.38 
    30.19    35.54    36.20    37.22    39.69    41.16    30.17    30.21 
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26. Alexander Williams 16 Hillingdon   4:41.33   581  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:02.70 150m  1:38.37 200m  2:13.68 250m  2:53.33 300m  3:35.62 350m  4:08.64 400m  4:41.33 
    29.11    33.59    35.67    35.31    39.65    42.29    33.02    32.69 
26. Riccardo Lucarelli 16 Mt Kelly   4:41.33   581  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:01.13 150m  1:38.56 200m  2:14.84 250m  2:55.07 300m  3:36.02 350m  4:09.15 400m  4:41.33 
    28.32    32.81    37.43    36.28    40.23    40.95    33.13    32.18 
28. Elliot Sibley 16 Nova Cent'n   4:41.65   579  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:40.66 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:57.77 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:10.62 400m  4:41.65 
    29.01    34.38    37.27    37.55    39.56    39.76    33.09    31.03 
29. David Allen 16 Sevenoaks   4:42.28   575  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:02.87 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:55.27 300m  3:38.49 350m  4:10.89 400m  4:42.28 
    28.89    33.98    35.46    34.69    42.25    43.22    32.40    31.39 
30. Fergus Thomson 14 Mt Kelly   4:42.78   572  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:38.26 200m  2:13.33 250m  2:54.60 300m  3:36.71 350m  4:10.04 400m  4:42.78 
    29.20    34.59    34.47    35.07    41.27    42.11    33.33    32.74 
31. James Robinson 16 Co Leeds   4:43.48   568  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:38.55 200m  2:13.64 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:38.19 350m  4:11.07 400m  4:43.48 
    29.29    34.08    35.18    35.09    42.10    42.45    32.88    32.41 
32. Connor McCarthy 16 Romford Town   4:43.85   566  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:15.61 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:39.19 350m  4:12.05 400m  4:43.85 
    29.31    33.95    36.32    36.03    41.23    42.35    32.86    31.80 
33. Cameron Carlos 16 Barnet Copt   4:44.19   564  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:38.67 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:57.14 300m  3:40.91 350m  4:13.04 400m  4:44.19 
    29.07    33.10    36.50    35.26    43.21    43.77    32.13    31.15 
34. Jack Jenkinson 15 Skipton   4:44.48   562  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:14.59 250m  2:56.54 300m  3:39.97 350m  4:13.10 400m  4:44.48 
    29.01    33.87    36.33    35.38    41.95    43.43    33.13    31.38 
35. Raheel Mahmood 14 Romford Town   4:44.49   562  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:38.61 200m  2:14.77 250m  2:55.66 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:11.96 400m  4:44.49 
    28.67    33.22    36.72    36.16    40.89    41.91    34.39    32.53 
36. James McClure 15 Co Coventry   4:44.52   562  
 50m    28.94 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.57 250m  2:53.59 300m  3:37.42 350m  4:11.35 400m  4:44.52 
    28.94    33.24    35.41    33.98    42.02    43.83    33.93    33.17 
37. Sami Zemzami 16 Bishop Stort   4:44.74   560  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:56.65 300m  3:39.84 350m  4:12.83 400m  4:44.74 
    28.80    34.02    35.96    35.41    42.46    43.19    32.99    31.91 
38. Luke Critchlow 16 Stockport Mo   4:44.81   560  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:18.13 250m  2:58.38 300m  3:40.45 350m  4:12.97 400m  4:44.81 
    28.44    33.21    38.31    38.17    40.25    42.07    32.52    31.84 
39. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase   4:44.95   559  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:14.10 250m  2:56.60 300m  3:39.72 350m  4:12.57 400m  4:44.95 
    28.77    34.87    35.01    35.45    42.50    43.12    32.85    32.38 
40. James Froggatt 16 Co Birm'ham   4:45.30   557  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:03.89 150m - 200m - 250m  2:58.00 300m  3:40.00 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:45.30 
    30.66    33.23 - -  1:54.11    42.00    32.78    32.52 
41. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham   4:45.42   556  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:21.96 250m  3:00.02 300m  3:39.28 350m  4:12.73 400m  4:45.42 
    30.21    34.45    39.21    38.09    38.06    39.26    33.45    32.69 
42. Lawrence Elliott 16 Seagulls SC   4:46.46   550  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:42.76 200m  2:20.43 250m  3:00.71 300m  3:42.26 350m  4:15.84 400m  4:46.46 
    30.27    34.24    38.25    37.67    40.28    41.55    33.58    30.62 
43. Samuel Pyefinch 16 Maxwell   4:46.51   550  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:17.01 250m  2:59.78 300m  3:42.05 350m  4:15.42 400m  4:46.51 
    29.10    34.29    37.59    36.03    42.77    42.27    33.37    31.09 
44. Alexander Volkovoy 16 Co Salford   4:47.19   546  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:40.65 200m  2:17.04 250m  3:00.48 300m  3:43.82 350m  4:16.55 400m  4:47.19 
    29.60    34.02    37.03    36.39    43.44    43.34    32.73    30.64 
44. Justin Christie 15 Leatherhead   4:47.19   546  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:16.33 250m  2:58.72 300m  3:42.24 350m  4:15.20 400m  4:47.19 
    29.71    34.52    36.65    35.45    42.39    43.52    32.96    31.99 
46. Thomas Dixon 16 Leic Sharks   4:47.26   546  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:40.87 200m  2:18.04 250m  3:00.12 300m  3:42.93 350m  4:16.22 400m  4:47.26 
    29.88    32.89    38.10    37.17    42.08    42.81    33.29    31.04 
47. James Renshaw 16 Lancing Col   4:47.84   542  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:55.90 300m  3:40.86 350m  4:15.31 400m  4:47.84 
    28.92    34.30    35.27    35.96    41.45    44.96    34.45    32.53 
48. Samuel Grimes 15 Wigan BEST   4:47.92   542  
 50m    28.52 100m  1:02.05 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:13.55 250m  2:55.26 300m  3:39.62 350m  4:14.13 400m  4:47.92 
    28.52    33.53    35.97    35.53    41.71    44.36    34.51    33.79 
49. William Baines 16 Bo Stockton   4:48.25   540  
 50m    28.74 100m  1:02.65 150m  1:38.62 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:57.79 300m  3:42.66 350m  4:15.21 400m  4:48.25 
    28.74    33.91    35.97    36.56    42.61    44.87    32.55    33.04 
50. Amos Starkey 16 Gloucester   4:48.45   539  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:41.81 200m  2:19.01 250m  3:00.28 300m  3:44.04 350m  4:16.60 400m  4:48.45 
    29.56    34.20    38.05    37.20    41.27    43.76    32.56    31.85 
51. Lucas Waligora 16 York City   4:48.74   537  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:39.49 200m  2:16.14 250m  2:58.41 300m  3:40.84 350m  4:15.24 400m  4:48.74 
    29.30    34.66    35.53    36.65    42.27    42.43    34.40    33.50 
52. Joseph Watkiss 16 Maidenhead   4:49.87   531  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:41.62 200m  2:18.55 250m  3:00.37 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:15.89 400m  4:49.87 
    30.16    34.67    36.79    36.93    41.82    41.98    33.54    33.98 
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53. Jason Herbert 16 Leamington   4:49.88   531  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:04.99 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.31 250m  3:02.06 300m  3:44.76 350m  4:18.25 400m  4:49.88 
    30.12    34.87    37.94    36.38    42.75    42.70    33.49    31.63 
54. Ivan Hart 15 Millfield   4:50.01   530  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:15.01 250m  3:00.12 300m  3:45.62 350m  4:18.87 400m  4:50.01 
    28.72    33.28    37.20    35.81    45.11    45.50    33.25    31.14 
55. James Cummings-Candal 16 Portsmouth N   4:50.54   527  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:40.99 200m  2:17.82 250m  2:59.72 300m  3:42.84 350m  4:16.86 400m  4:50.54 
    29.44    34.61    36.94    36.83    41.90    43.12    34.02    33.68 
56. Daniel McGuinness 15 Basildon Ph   4:51.19   524  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.76 250m  3:01.09 300m  3:44.03 350m  4:18.24 400m  4:51.19 
    30.29    34.99    36.73    36.75    42.33    42.94    34.21    32.95 
57. Jake Chesworth 14 Maxwell   4:51.63   521  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:42.80 200m  2:20.79 250m  3:01.56 300m  3:44.12 350m  4:18.90 400m  4:51.63 
    30.78    34.64    37.38    37.99    40.77    42.56    34.78    32.73 
58. Charlie Toms 15 Maxwell   4:52.10   519  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.16 250m  3:02.16 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:19.60 400m  4:52.10 
    30.04    34.68    37.12    36.32    44.00    43.52    33.92    32.50 
59. Oren Jones 15 Crawley   4:52.14   519  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:04.85 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:22.85 250m  3:02.48 300m  3:43.21 350m  4:18.80 400m  4:52.14 
    29.69    35.16    40.27    37.73    39.63    40.73    35.59    33.34 
60. Oliver Greaves 14 Wrekin Coll   4:53.53   511  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:04.95 150m  1:41.33 200m  2:17.91 250m  3:01.48 300m  3:46.19 350m  4:20.13 400m  4:53.53 
    29.73    35.22    36.38    36.58    43.57    44.71    33.94    33.40 
61. Leo White 16 Chester Le S   4:56.05   498  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:20.99 250m  3:04.42 300m  3:48.81 350m  4:23.44 400m  4:56.05 
    30.16    35.49    38.51    36.83    43.43    44.39    34.63    32.61 
62. Louis Thorne 14 Co Bristol   5:02.79   466  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:20.34 250m  3:03.66 300m  3:48.21 350m  4:25.82 400m  5:02.79 
    29.79    35.31    38.07    37.17    43.32    44.55    37.61    36.97 
  Connor Thorpe 16 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  George Chapman 16 Plymouth Lea  DNC     
  Christian Duetoft 16 Leatherhead  DNC     
  Edward Whittles 15 Chelsea&West  DNC     
  James Shevchenko 16 Royal Wolv  DQ 8          
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EVENT 301 Women Open 400m IM                  
Senior Championship 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily Booker 20 Loughboro Un   4:42.99   766  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.05 250m  2:54.88 300m  3:34.47 350m  4:09.36 400m  4:42.99 
    29.77    35.20    35.99    35.09    38.83    39.59    34.89    33.63 
2. Amelia Monaghan 19 Co Sheffield   4:44.62   753  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:42.14 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:57.23 300m  3:37.26 350m  4:11.70 400m  4:44.62 
    30.31    35.01    36.82    36.07    39.02    40.03    34.44    32.92 
3. Amber Keegan 24 Co Sheffield   4:45.45   746  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:04.87 150m  1:41.26 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:55.94 300m  3:36.73 350m  4:11.78 400m  4:45.45 
    30.43    34.44    36.39    35.13    39.55    40.79    35.05    33.67 
4. Beatrice Varley 18 Plymouth Lea   4:46.43   738  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.26 250m  2:59.14 300m  3:40.80 350m  4:13.86 400m  4:46.43 
    31.11    35.69    35.84    35.62    40.88    41.66    33.06    32.57 
5. Rachel Anderson 19 Loughboro Un   4:48.18   725  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:05.47 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.20 250m  2:59.03 300m  3:42.38 350m  4:15.48 400m  4:48.18 
    30.25    35.22    35.49    35.24    42.83    43.35    33.10    32.70 
6. Frances Newe 18 Birm'ham Uni   4:48.39   723  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:41.77 200m  2:17.75 250m  2:59.01 300m  3:40.52 350m  4:15.13 400m  4:48.39 
    30.25    34.87    36.65    35.98    41.26    41.51    34.61    33.26 
7. Lara Thomson 16 Co Leeds   4:48.51   722 O 
 50m    31.18 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:45.15 200m  2:22.34 250m  3:02.45 300m  3:43.15 350m  4:16.36 400m  4:48.51 
    31.18    35.66    38.31    37.19    40.11    40.70    33.21    32.15 
8. Carys O'Reilly 18 Co Leicester   4:50.49   708  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.38 150m  1:42.14 200m  2:19.27 250m  2:59.91 300m  3:41.63 350m  4:16.61 400m  4:50.49 
    30.53    34.85    36.76    37.13    40.64    41.72    34.98    33.88 
9. Leah Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds   4:50.70   706 O 
 50m    31.47 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:46.24 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:04.14 300m  3:45.42 350m  4:18.87 400m  4:50.70 
    31.47    35.74    39.03    38.33    39.57    41.28    33.45    31.83 
10. Abigail Miles 17 Co Sheffield   4:51.73   699  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:43.98 200m  2:20.83 250m  3:01.43 300m  3:43.36 350m  4:18.15 400m  4:51.73 
    30.60    36.10    37.28    36.85    40.60    41.93    34.79    33.58 
 
11. Ella Dyson 17 Wycombe Dist   4:51.84   698  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:19.00 250m  3:02.71 300m  3:45.88 350m  4:19.66 400m  4:51.84 
    30.99    35.61    36.82    35.58    43.71    43.17    33.78    32.18 
12. Evie Dilley 15 Bo Stockton   4:52.20   695  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:42.99 200m  2:18.07 250m  3:01.14 300m  3:45.55 350m  4:18.97 400m  4:52.20 
    31.00    36.11    35.88    35.08    43.07    44.41    33.42    33.23 
 
13. Ella McEver 16 Camden Swiss   4:53.56   686  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:07.10 150m  1:45.06 200m  2:21.79 250m  3:03.17 300m  3:44.64 350m  4:19.92 400m  4:53.56 
    31.44    35.66    37.96    36.73    41.38    41.47    35.28    33.64 
14. Georgia Gussey 17 Co Bristol   4:54.13   682  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.40 150m  1:45.66 200m  2:23.89 250m  3:03.97 300m  3:45.33 350m  4:20.36 400m  4:54.13 
    31.60    34.80    39.26    38.23    40.08    41.36    35.03    33.77 
15. Maisie Thornton 18 SurreyUni SC   4:55.50   672  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:44.37 200m  2:22.24 250m  3:04.22 300m  3:47.66 350m  4:22.56 400m  4:55.50 
    30.41    34.88    39.08    37.87    41.98    43.44    34.90    32.94 
16. Phoebe Cooper 13 Co Sheffield   4:55.74   671  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:42.94 200m  2:20.82 250m  3:01.88 300m  3:44.65 350m  4:20.81 400m  4:55.74 
    30.31    35.29    37.34    37.88    41.06    42.77    36.16    34.93 
17. Faye McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   4:56.47   666  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:44.23 200m  2:21.97 250m  3:04.22 300m  3:47.54 350m  4:21.93 400m  4:56.47 
    30.45    35.86    37.92    37.74    42.25    43.32    34.39    34.54 
18. Merissa Booth 16 Wycombe Dist   4:56.66   664  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:44.61 200m  2:21.30 250m  3:05.02 300m  3:48.77 350m  4:23.71 400m  4:56.66 
    30.94    35.41    38.26    36.69    43.72    43.75    34.94    32.95 
19. Kiera Noon 21 Co Bristol   4:56.81   663  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:04.25 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:20.04 250m  3:03.71 300m  3:47.91 350m  4:23.01 400m  4:56.81 
    29.74    34.51    37.93    37.86    43.67    44.20    35.10    33.80 
20. Amy Corcoran 19 Loughboro Un   4:58.16   655  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:45.24 200m  2:23.50 250m  3:05.88 300m  3:49.19 350m  4:24.23 400m  4:58.16 
    30.80    35.51    38.93    38.26    42.38    43.31    35.04    33.93 
21. Rachel Hornby 17 Wigan BEST   4:58.70   651  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:06.96 150m - 200m  2:25.52 250m  3:05.36 300m  3:47.87 350m  4:23.50 400m  4:58.70 
    31.58    35.38 -  1:18.56    39.84    42.51    35.63    35.20 
22. Annabelle Wilkinson 16 Co Sheffield   4:58.98   649  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.88 150m  1:43.94 200m  2:22.39 250m  3:05.71 300m  3:49.53 350m  4:24.58 400m  4:58.98 
    30.30    35.58    38.06    38.45    43.32    43.82    35.05    34.40 
23. Ruby Stephenson 14 Co Milton K   4:59.15   648  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:46.54 200m  2:23.14 250m  3:05.40 300m  3:47.90 350m  4:23.89 400m  4:59.15 
    31.94    37.13    37.47    36.60    42.26    42.50    35.99    35.26 
24. Olivia Clare 18 Co Manch Aq   4:59.45   646  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:07.03 150m  1:45.29 200m  2:22.96 250m  3:05.74 300m  3:49.35 350m  4:24.57 400m  4:59.45 
    31.09    35.94    38.26    37.67    42.78    43.61    35.22    34.88 
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25. Natalie Sanford 17 St Felix Sch   4:59.77   644  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:23.61 250m  3:05.39 300m  3:48.25 350m  4:24.20 400m  4:59.77 
    31.25    36.26    38.71    37.39    41.78    42.86    35.95    35.57 
26. Holly Gregory 19 Co Sheffield   5:00.15   642  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:46.00 200m  2:24.10 250m  3:06.18 300m  3:48.80 350m  4:24.54 400m  5:00.15 
    31.51    36.68    37.81    38.10    42.08    42.62    35.74    35.61 
27. Olivia Martin 15 Mt Kelly   5:00.68   638  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:47.39 200m  2:25.15 250m  3:08.84 300m  3:52.66 350m  4:27.88 400m  5:00.68 
    31.23    37.31    38.85    37.76    43.69    43.82    35.22    32.80 
28. Holly Robinson 16 Mt Kelly   5:00.73   638  
 50m    33.07 100m  1:11.02 150m  1:51.34 200m  2:29.46 250m  3:10.49 300m  3:52.32 350m  4:27.84 400m  5:00.73 
    33.07    37.95    40.32    38.12    41.03    41.83    35.52    32.89 
29. Isabelle Jopson 18 Romford Town   5:00.82   637  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:46.08 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:09.03 300m  3:54.07 350m  4:28.20 400m  5:00.82 
    31.19    36.25    38.64    38.37    44.58    45.04    34.13    32.62 
30. Evangeline Belt 15 Plymouth Lea   5:00.85   637  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.38 150m  1:46.88 200m  2:24.83 250m  3:09.06 300m  3:53.39 350m  4:28.04 400m  5:00.85 
    31.94    36.44    38.50    37.95    44.23    44.33    34.65    32.81 
31. Kate Morris 16 Nova Cent'n   5:00.90   637  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:44.11 200m  2:22.31 250m  3:04.80 300m  3:49.55 350m  4:25.43 400m  5:00.90 
    31.86    34.60    37.65    38.20    42.49    44.75    35.88    35.47 
32. Lana Broekhoven 18 Plymouth Lea   5:01.25   635  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:44.68 200m  2:22.84 250m  3:05.32 300m  3:49.76 350m  4:25.98 400m  5:01.25 
    30.63    36.03    38.02    38.16    42.48    44.44    36.22    35.27 
33. Olivia Molden 17 Stockport Mo   5:01.49   633  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:24.98 250m  3:07.35 300m  3:50.73 350m  4:26.40 400m  5:01.49 
    32.26    36.86    38.16    37.70    42.37    43.38    35.67    35.09 
34. Sophie Main 17 Mt Kelly   5:01.52   633  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:50.72 200m  2:28.33 250m  3:10.68 300m  3:53.73 350m  4:28.43 400m  5:01.52 
    32.70    39.34    38.68    37.61    42.35    43.05    34.70    33.09 
35. Gemma Dilks 16 Tiverton   5:01.80   631  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:26.47 250m  3:08.62 300m  3:52.09 350m  4:27.62 400m  5:01.80 
    31.56    36.96    39.18    38.77    42.15    43.47    35.53    34.18 
36. Matilda Ransome 15 Co Cambridge   5:01.92   630  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:25.26 250m  3:07.75 300m  3:50.87 350m  4:26.97 400m  5:01.92 
    31.20    35.70    38.59    39.77    42.49    43.12    36.10    34.95 
37. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 16 Royal Wolv   5:01.97   630  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:46.19 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:06.93 300m  3:50.86 350m  4:27.14 400m  5:01.97 
    30.92    35.86    39.41    39.21    41.53    43.93    36.28    34.83 
37. Eja Coe 15 Derventio   5:01.97   630  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:46.85 200m  2:25.47 250m  3:11.04 300m  3:56.06 350m  4:29.90 400m  5:01.97 
    30.91    36.10    39.84    38.62    45.57    45.02    33.84    32.07 
39. Tia Keightley 17 Co Leicester   5:02.11   629  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.12 250m  3:06.98 300m  3:50.48 350m  4:27.41 400m  5:02.11 
    31.49    37.67    38.26    37.70    41.86    43.50    36.93    34.70 
40. Megan Speirs 17 Nova Cent'n   5:02.34   628  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:47.26 200m  2:26.90 250m  3:10.02 300m  3:54.30 350m  4:29.00 400m  5:02.34 
    31.92    35.96    39.38    39.64    43.12    44.28    34.70    33.34 
41. Louise Bressler 15 Guildford Ct   5:02.40   627  
 50m    33.36 100m  1:13.62 150m  1:52.48 200m  2:31.25 250m  3:11.30 300m  3:52.66 350m  4:28.52 400m  5:02.40 
    33.36    40.26    38.86    38.77    40.05    41.36    35.86    33.88 
42. Ruby Griffiths 15 Mt Kelly   5:02.45   627  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:26.58 250m  3:10.26 300m  3:54.17 350m  4:28.88 400m  5:02.45 
    32.64    36.22    39.73    37.99    43.68    43.91    34.71    33.57 
43. Chloe Harris 16 Royal Wolv   5:02.99   624  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:44.68 200m  2:22.95 250m  3:06.10 300m  3:50.52 350m  4:27.31 400m  5:02.99 
    30.07    35.24    39.37    38.27    43.15    44.42    36.79    35.68 
44. Millie Checkley 17 Co Birm'ham   5:03.41   621  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:28.92 250m  3:11.89 300m  3:55.40 350m  4:30.85 400m  5:03.41 
    31.72    36.92    41.09    39.19    42.97    43.51    35.45    32.56 
45. Ruby Wheeler 15 Plymouth Lea   5:03.90   618  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:29.47 250m  3:11.99 300m  3:55.60 350m  4:30.56 400m  5:03.90 
    32.24    37.28    40.76    39.19    42.52    43.61    34.96    33.34 
46. Chloe Hirst 18 Bo Kirklees   5:04.03   617  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:10.33 150m  1:50.51 200m  2:29.11 250m  3:11.80 300m  3:55.16 350m  4:29.73 400m  5:04.03 
    32.97    37.36    40.18    38.60    42.69    43.36    34.57    34.30 
47. Molly Francis 20 Loughboro Un   5:04.29   616  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:47.57 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:09.61 300m  3:53.00 350m  4:29.93 400m  5:04.29 
    31.94    36.51    39.12    40.71    41.33    43.39    36.93    34.36 
48. Hannah Poulter 18 Brighton   5:04.60   614  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:12.78 150m  1:51.96 200m  2:30.62 250m  3:13.61 300m  3:56.18 350m  4:30.89 400m  5:04.60 
    33.95    38.83    39.18    38.66    42.99    42.57    34.71    33.71 
49. Madison Johnson 16 Donc Dartes   5:04.63   614  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:46.58 200m  2:25.00 250m  3:09.12 300m  3:54.09 350m  4:30.04 400m  5:04.63 
    30.80    35.93    39.85    38.42    44.12    44.97    35.95    34.59 
50. Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 19 Guildford Ct   5:04.73   613  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:24.36 250m  3:06.95 300m  3:51.20 350m  4:28.44 400m  5:04.73 
    31.43    36.33    38.59    38.01    42.59    44.25    37.24    36.29 
51. Lotta Schulze 14 Mt Kelly   5:05.74   607  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:50.31 200m  2:29.65 250m  3:10.81 300m  3:53.03 350m  4:29.79 400m  5:05.74 
    31.68    38.42    40.21    39.34    41.16    42.22    36.76    35.95 
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52. Nuria Nasarre 15 Plymouth Lea   5:05.80   607  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:28.72 250m  3:11.88 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:31.74 400m  5:05.80 
    31.46    36.18    40.90    40.18    43.16    43.82    36.04    34.06 
53. Yasmine Sheffield 17 Leic Sharks   5:05.95   606  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:45.94 200m  2:24.90 250m  3:09.56 300m  3:55.63 350m  4:31.20 400m  5:05.95 
    30.55    35.43    39.96    38.96    44.66    46.07    35.57    34.75 
54. Abigail Jackson 18 Birm'ham Uni   5:06.09   605  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:48.93 200m  2:29.16 250m  3:11.92 300m  3:55.95 350m  4:31.74 400m  5:06.09 
    31.93    36.76    40.24    40.23    42.76    44.03    35.79    34.35 
55. Hazel-Anne Carter 13 Wycombe Dist   5:06.13   605  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:12.03 150m  1:51.67 200m  2:30.25 250m  3:12.57 300m  3:55.05 350m  4:30.80 400m  5:06.13 
    33.43    38.60    39.64    38.58    42.32    42.48    35.75    35.33 
56. Sophie Traill 14 Stockport Mo   5:06.19   604  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:49.14 200m  2:28.85 250m  3:14.43 300m  3:59.87 350m  4:33.53 400m  5:06.19 
    31.72    37.18    40.24    39.71    45.58    45.44    33.66    32.66 
57. Charlotte White 16 West Suffolk   5:06.45   603  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:48.53 200m  2:28.19 250m  3:11.82 300m  3:55.95 350m  4:32.13 400m  5:06.45 
    31.43    36.76    40.34    39.66    43.63    44.13    36.18    34.32 
58. Pia Summers-Newton 15 Northampton   5:06.46   603  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.61 150m  1:51.18 200m  2:31.16 250m  3:14.17 300m  3:56.19 350m  4:32.44 400m  5:06.46 
    33.24    38.37    39.57    39.98    43.01    42.02    36.25    34.02 
59. Katie Lee 13 Co Salford   5:06.53   602  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:11.48 150m  1:50.78 200m  2:29.09 250m  3:13.34 300m  3:57.51 350m  4:32.78 400m  5:06.53 
    33.10    38.38    39.30    38.31    44.25    44.17    35.27    33.75 
60. Oriana Wheeler 16 Beau Sejour   5:06.62   602  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:27.84 250m  3:12.61 300m  3:57.47 350m  4:33.49 400m  5:06.62 
    31.32    36.85    40.37    39.30    44.77    44.86    36.02    33.13 
61. Ines Guimond-Beetham 13 Camden Swiss   5:07.09   599  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:27.86 250m  3:11.61 300m  3:56.24 350m  4:32.46 400m  5:07.09 
    31.40    37.12    40.03    39.31    43.75    44.63    36.22    34.63 
62. Ellie O'Keeffe 21 Co Cambridge   5:07.17   599  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:47.44 200m  2:26.45 250m  3:11.00 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:32.22 400m  5:07.17 
    31.33    36.33    39.78    39.01    44.55    44.76    36.46    34.95 
63. Zara Beaumont 15 Co Hereford   5:07.33   598  
